RECEIVED-FPSC
- ' 096200~
QOMAY IS PH 1526 Undeliverable envelope returned from the U.S. Post Office. Q630 T](

tﬁ%ﬁ%&gda consistent with the Master Commission Directory or the Case Management System.

State of Florida ’" ” "
Public Serbice @nmmissiantsj ,

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard -00L
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 08k DOOZ 3487 5971

04782004132

. $05.490
G5/06/2068

Mailed From 37395

US POSTAGE

e 27 NBC 1 &0BC D9 OB/18/08
RETURN TO SENDER
:TALK FOR _LESS INC
MOVEDRD LEFT NDQ ADDRESS
UNABLE TO FORWARD
RETURN TO SENDER
BC: 322393088099 *OORE-OBE5B1-Q6-43

;--a:-;;:nmn_x::l.—‘f; Illl]lllill””l]lillll}l!”ll]]i)ljlll'l]])ll’!'ll!IIHH“!I

NOCUMENT ?{1,‘51.53[?*?-{355
G714 BAYISS
FPSC-CGF%‘*&!SS?Q?I cLEng



| ’
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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 5250, issued to Verizon
Avenue Corp. d/b/a Verizon Avenue, for
apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161,
F.AC., Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 5296, issued to ElectroNet
Intermedia Consulting, Inc., for apparent first-
time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.AC,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 7269, issued to Primus
Telecommunications, Inc., for apparent first-
time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 7801, issued to Globaltron
Communications Corporation, for apparent
first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 8181, issued to Myatel
Corporation, for apparent first-time violation
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 8209, issued to
Communications Xchange, LLC, for apparent
first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C.,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.
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In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 090198-TX
Certificate No. 8445, issned to Teledata
Solutions, Inc. d/b/a TDS], INC.,, for apparent
first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C.,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 090199-TX
Certificate No. 8480, issued to Payless
Telephone Company, Inc., for apparent first-
time " violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C.,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 090200-TX
Certificate No. 8493, issued to Talk For Less,
Inc., for apparent first-time violation of Rule
2540161, F.AC., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 090202-TX
Certificate No. 8504, issued to Excel Pager,
Cellular, and Home Phone, Inc., for apparent
first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 090203-TX
Certificate No. 8535, issued to Utility USA, {
Inc. d/b/a Vizon Telecom, for apparent first-
time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.AC, {
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 090204-TX
Certificate No. 8558, issued to Economic
Telecom, Inc., for apparent first-time violation
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.




